03/05/2024, 16:34

<&

DIGITALAB

FREINT | WaLL AET | ALBUuMS

DIGITALAB LIMITED

UNIT 2 CUMBERLAND ROAD
NORTH SHIELDS

TYNE & WEAR

NE29 8RD

TEL: 0191 2323 558
EMAIL: info@digitalab.co.uk

INVOICE TO:

SONSHINE STUDIO

44 OAKWOOD AVENUE
ASHTON IN MAKERFIELD
WIGAN

LANCS

WN4 9NS

CUSTOMER A/C NO: MTA10194
INVOICE_OR_CREDIT NO: 5478415
YOUR REF:

Description

Invoice

DELIVER TO:
SONSHINE STUDIO

44 OAKWOOD AVENUE
ASHTON IN MAKERFIELD
WIGAN

LANCS

WN4 9NS

DATE: 03/05/2024
ORDER NO. 2118936

Unit Price

ERN220 EASEEE ALBUM BLACK 8X12 VW 10 PAGE 2
ERN918NEW EASEEE ALBUM WHITE 8X10 UP 10 PAGE 1
26333333 COURIER 1

Bank Details

Bank Name: Santander

Account: 89496001

Sort Code: 09-01-28

BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX

IBAN: GB83ABBY09012889496001

file://london/orders/StudioPartner/202405/Invoices/5478415_invoice.html

COMPANY REGISTERED IN ENGLAND AND WALES
COMPANY NO. 09912619 VAT NO. 176 7035 47

£41.36
£31.69
£12.95

SubTotal
VAT

Total Amount

£82.72
£31.69
£12.95

£127.36
£25.47
£152.83

7



