

DIGITALAB LIMITED
UNIT 2 CUMBERLAND ROAD
NORTH SHIELDS
TYNE & WEAR
NE29 8RD

TEL: 0191 2323 558 EMAIL: info@digitalab.co.uk

Invoice

INVOICE TO:

SONSHINE STUDIO
44 OAKWOOD AVENUE
ASHTON IN MAKERFIELD
WIGAN
LANCS
WN4 9NS

CUSTOMER A/C NO: MTA10194 INVOICE_OR_CREDIT NO: 5478415

YOUR REF:

DELIVER TO:

SONSHINE STUDIO
44 OAKWOOD AVENUE
ASHTON IN MAKERFIELD
WIGAN
LANCS
WN4 9NS

DATE: 03/05/2024 ORDER NO. 2118936

Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
ERN220	EASEEE ALBUM BLACK 8X12 VW 10 PAGE	2	£41.36	£82.72
ERN918NEW	EASEEE ALBUM WHITE 8X10 UP 10 PAGE	1	£31.69	£31.69
26333333	COURIER	1	£12.95	£12.95
			SubTotal	£127.36
			VAT	£25.47
			Total Amount	£152.83
	COMPANY REGISTERED IN ENG COMPANY NO. 09912619 VAT			

Bank Details

Bank Name: Santander Account: 89496001 Sort Code: 09-01-28 BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX

IBAN: GB83ABBY09012889496001